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GCC Board Meeting Dates 2019-2020 

Board meetings are usually the 2nd and 4th Tuesday of each month. 

Location: 5112 Arnold Ave., Suite A, McClellan, CA 95652 

Meeting times: 4:45 p.m. 

Dates, times and locations are subject to change. 
To confirm the meeting date/time/location, contact the Superintendent’s Office at 916-286-5130 

 

Tues., July 9, 2019  

Tues., July 23, 2019 

Tues., August 13, 2019 

Tues., August 27, 2019 Tentative Board Retreat 

Tues., September 10, 2019 

Tues., September 24, 2019 

Tues., October 8, 2019 Tentative Location SAVA EGUSD 

Tues., October 22, 2019 

Tues., November 12, 2019 Tentative Location SAVA SCUSD 

Tues., November 26, 2019 

Tues., December 10, 2019 

Tues., December 24 – No Meeting Holiday 
Tues., January 14, 2020 
Tues., January 28, 2020 

Tues., February 11, 2020 Tentative Location GIS 

Tues., February 25, 2020 Tentative Board Retreat 

Tues., March 10, 2020 

Tues., March 24, 2020  

Tues., April 14,  2020 

Tues., April 28, 2020 Tentative Location EPIC 

Tues., May 12, 2020 

Tues., May 26, 2020 

Tues., June 9, 2020 

Tues., June 23, 2020 – Organizational Meeting  

 


